
PLEASE NOTE: 

CAMBRIDGE MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES 
FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 

WILL BE CLOSED ON THE FOLLOWING DATES 

Holiday Date

New Year's Holiday Thursday, January 1, 2026

Martin Luther King Jr.'s Birthday Monday, January 19, 2026

Presidents' Day Monday, February 16, 2026 

Patriots' Day Monday, April 20, 2026

Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2026

Juneteenth Friday, June 19, 2026

Independence Day (Observed) Friday, July 3, 2026

Labor Day Monday, September 7, 2026

Indigenous Peoples’ Day Monday, October 12, 2026

Veterans' Day Wednesday, November 11, 2026

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 26, 2026

Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 27, 2026

Day Before Christmas Thursday, December 24, 2026



Christmas Holiday Friday, December 25, 2026


